
Beach Handball

Daily Schedule

WED 13 JUL 2022

Sloss Furnaces

Timing and Results provided by 
BHA-------------------------------_C58_20220713 3 Report Created  WED 13 JUL 2022 8:16

Start
Time Court Teams Gender Phase Match

No. Officials

9:30 1 GER  -  AUS Women Preliminary Round - Group A W10 RE:
TD A:
TD B:
TK:
SK:

Nichlas NYGAARD (DEN)/ Jonas PRIMDAHL (DEN)
Jerome ROLLAND (FRA)
Emir BESLIJA (MNE)
Pablo MARTINEZ ISOLA (URU)
Luis MONICO OTTADO (URU)

9:30 2 NOR  -  ARG Women Preliminary Round - Group A W11 RE:
TD A:
TD B:
TK:
SK:

Laura BUCHON PEREA (ESP)/ Patricia del VALLE ENCUENTRA (ESP)
Garrett PERKINS (USA)
Chatchai SANGSKEELUX (THA)
Josue RESENDIZ (MEX)
Jesus RUIZ (MEX)

10:20 1 USA  -  MEX Women Preliminary Round - Group A W12 RE:
TD A:
TD B:
TK:
SK:

Hector ORJUELA (COL)/ J. Camilo SALAMANCA (COL)
Agnieszka SKOWRONEK (POL)
Luiz Filipe CALDAS (BRA)
Boris MANDAK (SVK)
Mario RUDINSKY (SVK)

11:10 1 USA  -  NZL Men Main Round - Group II M13 RE:
TD A:
TD B:
TK:
SK:

Tea LACKOVIC (CRO)/ Natasa VISNJIC (CRO)
Ioannis MEIMARIDIS (GRE)
Jerome ROLLAND (FRA)
Laura BUCHON PEREA (ESP)
Patricia del VALLE ENCUENTRA (ESP)

11:10 2 CRO  -  PUR Men Main Round - Group I M11 RE:
TD A:
TD B:
TK:
SK:

Pablo MARTINEZ ISOLA (URU)/ Luis MONICO OTTADO (URU)
Juan de ARMA (ARG)
Garrett PERKINS (USA)
Nichlas NYGAARD (DEN)
Jonas PRIMDAHL (DEN)

12:00 1 QAT  -  ARG Men Main Round - Group I M12 RE:
TD A:
TD B:
TK:
SK:

Boris MANDAK (SVK)/ Mario RUDINSKY (SVK)
Chatchai SANGSKEELUX (THA)
Agnieszka SKOWRONEK (POL)
Hector ORJUELA (COL)
J. Camilo SALAMANCA (COL)

15:30 1 AUS  -  NOR Women Preliminary Round - Group A W13 RE:
TD A:
TD B:
TK:
SK:

Pablo MARTINEZ ISOLA (URU)/ Luis MONICO OTTADO (URU)
Chatchai SANGSKEELUX (THA)
Juan de ARMA (ARG)
Josue RESENDIZ (MEX)
Jesus RUIZ (MEX)

15:30 2 MEX  -  ARG Women Preliminary Round - Group A W14 RE:
TD A:
TD B:
TK:
SK:

Nichlas NYGAARD (DEN)/ Jonas PRIMDAHL (DEN)
Emir BESLIJA (MNE)
Jerome ROLLAND (FRA)
Laura BUCHON PEREA (ESP)
Patricia del VALLE ENCUENTRA (ESP)
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16:20 1 GER  -  USA Women Preliminary Round - Group A W15 RE:
TD A:
TD B:
TK:
SK:

Tea LACKOVIC (CRO)/ Natasa VISNJIC (CRO)
Luiz Filipe CALDAS (BRA)
Ioannis MEIMARIDIS (GRE)
Hector ORJUELA (COL)
J. Camilo SALAMANCA (COL)

17:10 1 BRA  -  NZL Men Main Round - Group II M10 RE:
TD A:
TD B:
TK:
SK:

Josue RESENDIZ (MEX)/ Jesus RUIZ (MEX)
Garrett PERKINS (USA)
Agnieszka SKOWRONEK (POL)
Pablo MARTINEZ ISOLA (URU)
Luis MONICO OTTADO (URU)

18:00 1 ARG  -  CRO Men Main Round - Group I M14 RE:
TD A:
TD B:
TK:
SK:

Hector ORJUELA (COL)/ J. Camilo SALAMANCA (COL)
Luiz Filipe CALDAS (BRA)
Emir BESLIJA (MNE)
Boris MANDAK (SVK)
Mario RUDINSKY (SVK)

18:00 2 PUR  -  QAT Men Main Round - Group I M15 RE:
TD A:
TD B:
TK:
SK:

Laura BUCHON PEREA (ESP)/ Patricia del VALLE ENCUENTRA (ESP)
Ioannis MEIMARIDIS (GRE)
Juan de ARMA (ARG)
Tea LACKOVIC (CRO)
Natasa VISNJIC (CRO)

Legend:
No. Number RE Referees SK Secretary TK Timekeeper
TD A Technical Delegate A TD B Technical Delegate B

Page 2 / 2


